
CALENDARIO MENSUAL DE ASESORÍAS

ESCUELAS D-138 Y D-121

2024

DIAS
MES

LUNES
D-138

MARTES
D-138

MIÉRCOLES
D-121

JUEVES
D-121

VIERNES
D-121

MAYO 13
D-138

14
D-138

15
D-121

16
D-121

17
D-121

JUNIO 10 11 12 13 14

JULIO 22 23 24 25 26

AGOSTO 19 20 21 22 23

SEPTIEMBRE 23 24 25 26 27

OCTUBRE 14 15 16 17 18

NOVIEMBRE 11 12 13 14 15

PATRICIA PONCE C.
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